Off Mains Drainage
Off Mains Drainage
Catalogue
Sewage Treatment Plants
Septic Tanks
Septic Tank Conversion Plants
Rainwater Harvesting Systems
Pump Stations

Uni:Gem to  Environment Agency, Na-
tional Trust, English Heritage and
hundreds of individual sites and instal-
lations throughout the UK.  36786 MARSH IND A4 12pp Product Brochure.indd   7 13/08/2012   16:19
Marsh Rain Cell Rainwater
Harvesting Home & Garden Ranges
Marsh Rain Cell Rainwater Harvesting Home & Garden Ranges
 Rain Cell Rainwater harvesting systems are designed  for both Home & Garden and Garden only. Using GRP
tanks (not polypropylene or polyethylene) can be installed  in pea shingle surround in good ground
conditions, a full concrete surround is needed in high water  table areas.  Shallow  depth units are available,
Rain Cell  use only 3P Technik components both ranges are easy to install and are really  “plug & go”.
Garden Only Range
Code Design Litres Inlet Invert Dia. Height  Length Pipe Dia Outlet 32mm
MR1-1000  Cylindrical 1100 400mm 1100mm 1500mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-1700 Cylindrical 1750 500mm 1100mm 2200mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-2800 Spherical 2800 500mm 1750mm 2350mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-2500 Shallow 2500 500mm 1100mm 1600mm 3000mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-3800 Spherical 3800 500mm 1850mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-3500 Shallow 3500 500mm 1350mm 1800mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-4500 Spherical 4500 500mm 2000mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-6000 Cylindrical 6000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-10000 Cylindrical 10000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 4100mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-12000 Cylindrical 12000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 5400mm 110mm 300mm
Home & Garden Range
Code Design Litres Inlet Invert Dia. Height  Length Pipe Dia Outlet 32mm
MR2-1000  Cylindrical 1100 400mm 1100mm 1500mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-1700 Cylindrical 1750 500mm 1100mm 2200mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-2800 Spherical 2800 500mm 1750mm 2350mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-2500 Shallow 2500 500mm 1100mm 1600mm 3000mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-3800 Spherical 3800 500mm 1850mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-3500 Shallow 3500 500mm 1350mm 1800mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-4500 Spherical 4500 500mm 2000mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-6000 Cylindrical 6000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-10000 Cylindrical 10000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 4100mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-12000 Cylindrical 12000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 5400mm 110mm 300mm
Rain Cell Rainwater harvesting
systems are designed for
both Home & Garden and
Garden only. Using GRP